
日期 地区 部门 姓名 电话 E-mail

Documentation Larry Xu 021-6595 7600*216 lxu@fesco.com
Customer Service Vivian Xiang 021-6595 0802 vxiang@fesco.com

天津 Branch Manager Wendy Yu 13920121215 wyu@fesco.com
Branch Manager Jun Han  0532-8387 1317 jhan@fesco.com
FCDL/FBOL Sales Chrisy Yin 0532-8387 9757 cyin@fesco.com

Import /  Equipment Tracy Wang 0532-8386 7001 tracywang@fesco.com
Export Annie Wang 0532-8387 1807 awang@fesco.com

Monica Sun 0532-8387 8807 msun@fesco.com 
Documentation Selena Gao 0532-8387 8703 sgao@fesco.com

宁波 Sienna Bao 0574-8787 1776 SBao@fesco.com

上海 Documentation Nikkel Ni 021-65957600*180 NNi@fesco.com

上海 Documentation Larry Xu 021-6595 7600*216 lxu@fesco.com
天津 Branch Manager Wendy Yu 13920121215 wyu@fesco.com

Branch Manager Jun Han  0532-8387 1317 jhan@fesco.com
FCDL/FBOL Sales Chrisy Yin 0532-8387 9757 cyin@fesco.com

Import /  Equipment Tracy Wang 0532-8386 7001 tracywang@fesco.com
Export Annie Wang 0532-8387 1807 awang@fesco.com

Monica Sun 0532-8387 8807 msun@fesco.com 
Documentation Selena Gao 0532-8387 8703 sgao@fesco.com

宁波 Irene Zhou 0574-8787 1742 Izhou@fesco.com

上海 Documentation/Frt section Cissy Shen 021-6595 1080 cshen@fesco.com

上海 Documentation Sakura Ji 021-6595 7600*127 sji@fesco.com
上海 Customer Service Tacky Yang 021-6595 1227 tyang@fesco.com
上海 Customer Service Joan Tang 021-6595 7600*201 jtang@fesco.com
天津 Branch Manager Wendy Yu 13920121215 wyu@fesco.com

Branch Manager Jun Han  0532-8387 1317 jhan@fesco.com
FCDL/FBOL Sales Chrisy Yin 0532-8387 9757 cyin@fesco.com

Import /  Equipment Tracy Wang 0532-8386 7001 tracywang@fesco.com
Export Annie Wang 0532-8387 1807 awang@fesco.com

Monica Sun 0532-8387 8807 msun@fesco.com 
Documentation Selena Gao 0532-8387 8703 sgao@fesco.com

宁波 Yolanda Zhou 0574-87871738 Yzhou@fesco.com

上海 Equipment Xia Jie 021-6595 1127 jxia@fesco.com

上海 Equipment Jennifer Peng 021-6595 7600*128 Jpeng@fesco.com
上海 Documentation Nikkel Ni 021-65957600*180 NNi@fesco.com
上海 Documentation Larry Xu 021-6595 7600*180 lxu@fesco.com
上海 Documentation Sakura Ji 021-6595 7600*127 sji@fesco.com
上海 Commercial Sally Hou 021-6595 5916 shou@fesco.com

上海 Commercial Elva Liu 021-6595 5961 eliu@fesco.com

青岛

青岛

青岛

2月7日

俄远东船务中国区2019年春节假期值班表

2月6日

2月4日

上海

2月5日



日期 地区 部门 姓名 电话 E-mail

俄远东船务中国区2019年春节假期值班表

天津 Branch Manager Wendy Yu 13920121215 wyu@fesco.com

Branch Manager Jun Han  0532-8387 1317 jhan@fesco.com
FCDL/FBOL Sales Chrisy Yin 0532-8387 9757 cyin@fesco.com

Import /  Equipment Tracy Wang 0532-8386 7001 tracywang@fesco.com
Export Annie Wang 0532-8387 1807 awang@fesco.com

Monica Sun 0532-8387 8807 msun@fesco.com 
Documentation Selena Gao 0532-8387 8703 sgao@fesco.com

宁波 Eric Lee 0574-8787 1731 Elee@fesco.com

上海 Documentation/Frt section Cissy Shen 021-6595 1080 cshen@fesco.com

上海 Customer Service Fish Xia 021-6595 7600*107 fxia@fesco.com
上海 Nomination cargo Vivian Xiang 021-6595 0802 vxiang@fesco.com
天津 Branch Manager Wendy Yu 13920121215 wyu@fesco.com

Branch Manager Jun Han  0532-8387 1317 jhan@fesco.com
FCDL/FBOL Sales Chrisy Yin 0532-8387 9757 cyin@fesco.com

Import /  Equipment Tracy Wang 0532-8386 7001 tracywang@fesco.com
Export Annie Wang 0532-8387 1807 awang@fesco.com

Monica Sun 0532-8387 8807 msun@fesco.com 
Documentation Selena Gao 0532-8387 8703 sgao@fesco.com

宁波 Sienna Bao 0574-8787 1776 SBao@fesco.com

Direct booking control Joan Tang 021-6595 7600*201 jtang@fesco.com

Branch Manager Jun Han  0532-8387 1317 jhan@fesco.com
FCDL/FBOL Sales Chrisy Yin 0532-8387 9757 cyin@fesco.com

Import /  Equipment Tracy Wang 0532-8386 7001 tracywang@fesco.com
Export Annie Wang 0532-8387 1807 awang@fesco.com

Monica Sun 0532-8387 8807 msun@fesco.com 
Documentation Selena Gao 0532-8387 8703 sgao@fesco.com

天津 Branch Manager Wendy Yu 13920121215 wyu@fesco.com

2月7日

2月9日

青岛

青岛

青岛

2月8日


